C 478
Milling tools with indexable inserts
Indexable insert milling cutters
C 2
Tool
Designation
Dc
mm
Da *
mm
d1
mm
l4
mm
l1
mm
Lc
mm
ar
mm Z
No. of
inserts Type
ScrewFit
d1DcDa
ar
Lc
l4
M4002-020-T18-02-01 8 20 T18 30 1 5.7 2 0.1 2 SDM . 06T2 ..
M4002-025-T22-02-01,5 8 25 T22 40 1.5 8.4 2 0.1 2 SDM . 09T3 ..
M4002-025-T22-03-01 13 25 T22 35 1 5.7 3 0.1 3 SDM . 06T2 ..
M4002-032-T28-03-01,5 15 32 T28 40 1.5 8.4 3 0.2 3 SDM . 09T3 ..
M4002-032-T28-04-01 20 32 T28 40 1 5.7 4 0.2 4 SDM . 06T2 ..
M4002-035-T28-03-01,5 18 35 T28 40 1.5 8.4 3 0.2 3 SDM . 09T3 ..
M4002-035-T28-03-01 23 35 T28 40 1 5.7 3 0.2 3
SDM . 06T2 ..
M4002-035-T28-04-01 23 35 T28 40 1 5.7 4 0.2 4
M4002-040-T36-04-01,5 23 40 T36 40 1.5 8.4 4 0.3 4 SDM . 09T3 ..
M4002-040-T36-05-01 28 40 T36 40 1 5.7 5 0.4 5 SDM . 06T2 ..
M4002-042-T36-03-01,5 25 42 T36 40 1.5 8.4 3 0.3 3 SDM . 09T3 ..
M4002-042-T36-04-01 30 42 T36 40 1 5.7 4 0.4 4
SDM . 06T2 ..
M4002-042-T36-05-01 30 42 T36 40 1 5.7 5 0.4 5
Cylindrical shank
l4
l1
d1DcDa
Lc
M4002-020-A20-02-01 8 20 20 30 200 1 5.7 2 0.5 2
SDM . 06T2 ..M4002-025-A25-03-01 13 25 25 35 200 1 5.7 3 0.8 3
M4002-032-A32-04-01 20 32 32 40 250 1 5.7 4 1.5 4
*Measured using SDM.06T204, SDM.09T308, SDM.120408
Bodies and assembly parts are included in the scope of delivery
– 4 cutting edges per indexable insert 15°
P M K N S H O

l1
mm
Lc
mm
ar
mm Z
No. of
inserts Type
Shell mill mount
DIN 138 transverse keyway
DcDa
l4
d1
Lc
ar
M4002-040-B16-05-01 28 40 16 40 1 5.7 5 0.2 5 SDM . 06T2 ..
M4002-042-B16-04-01,5 25 42 16 40 1.5 8.4 4 0.2 4 SDM . 09T3 ..
M4002-042-B16-04-01 30 42 16 40 1 5.7 4 0.2 4
SDM . 06T2 ..
M4002-042-B16-05-01 30 42 16 40 1 5.7 5 0.2 5
M4002-050-B22-04-02 27 50 22 40 2 11.4 4 0.3 4
SDM . 1204 ..
M4002-050-B22-05-02 27 50 22 40 2 11.4 5 0.3 5
M4002-050-B22-05-01,5 33 50 22 40 1.5 8.4 5 0.3 5 SDM . 09T3 ..
M4002-050-B22-07-01 38 50 22 40 1 5.7 7 0.4 7 SDM . 06T2 ..
M4002-052-B22-03-02 29 52 22 40 2 11.4 3 0.4 3
SDM . 1204 ..M4002-052-B22-04-02 29 52 22 40 2 11.4 4 0.3 4
M4002-052-B22-05-02 29 52 22 40 2 11.4 5 0.4 5
M4002-052-B22-04-01,5 35 52 22 40 1.5 8.4 4 0.4 4
SDM . 09T3 ..
M4002-052-B22-05-01,5 35 52 22 40 1.5 8.4 5 0.4 5
M4002-052-B22-06-01 40 52 22 40 1 5.7 6 0.4 6
SDM . 06T2 ..
M4002-052-B22-07-01 40 52 22 40 1 5.7 7 0.4 7
M4002-063-B22-05-02 40 63 22 40 2 11.4 5 0.6 5
SDM . 1204 ..
M4002-063-B22-06-02 40 63 22 40 2 11.4 6 0.5 6
M4002-063-B22-06-01,5 46 63 22 50 1.5 8.4 6 0.8 6 SDM . 09T3 ..
M4002-063-B22-08-01 51 63 22 40 1 5.7 8 0.6 8 SDM . 06T2 ..
M4002-066-B27-04-02 43 66 27 50 2 11.4 4 0.8 4
SDM . 1204 ..M4002-066-B27-05-02 43 66 27 50 2 11.4 5 0.8 5
M4002-066-B27-06-02 43 66 27 50 2 11.4 6 0.8 6
M4002-066-B27-05-01,5 49 66 27 50 1.5 8.4 5 0.8 5
SDM . 09T3 ..
M4002-066-B27-06-01,5 49 66 27 50 1.5 8.4 6 0.8 6
M4002-066-B27-07-01 54 66 27 50 1 5.7 7 0.9 7
SDM . 06T2 ..
M4002-066-B27-08-01 54 66 27 40 1 5.7 8 0.8 8
M4002-080-B27-06-02 57 80 27 50 2 11.4 6 1.3 6
SDM . 1204 ..
M4002-080-B27-08-02 57 80 27 50 2 11.4 8 1.3 8
M4002-085-B27-05-02 62 85 27 50 2 11.4 5 1.5 5
M4002-085-B27-06-02 62 85 27 50 2 11.4 6 1.4 6
M4002-085-B27-08-02 62 85 27 50 2 11.4 8 1.5 8
M4002-100-B32-07-02 77 100 32 60 2 11.4 7 2.6 7
M4002-100-B32-09-02 77 100 32 60 2 11.4 9 2.6 9
M4002-125-B40-08-02 102 125 40 60 2 11.4 8 3.0 8
*Measured using SDM.06T204, SDM.09T308, SDM.120408
Bodies and assembly parts are included in the scope of delivery
– 4 cutting edges per indexable insert 15°
P M K N S H O

M4002.031-A31-04-01 0.795 1.250 1.250 1.575 9.843 0.039 0.224 4 3.2 4
Shell mill mount
DIN 138 transverse keyway
DcDa
l4
d1
Lc
ar
M4002.038-B13-05-01 1.043 1.500 0.500 1.378 0.039 0.224 5 0.4 5 SDM . 06T2 ..
M4002.051-B19-04-02 1.094 2.000 0.750 1.575 0.079 0.449 4 0.8 4 SDM . 1204 ..
M4002.051-B19-05-01,5 1.337 2.000 0.750 1.575 0.059 0.331 5 0.8 5 SDM . 09T3 ..
M4002.051-B19-07-01 1.543 2.000 0.750 1.575 0.039 0.224 7 0.8 7 SDM . 06T2 ..
M4002.064-B19-05-02 1.594 2.500 0.750 1.969 0.079 0.449 5 1.3 5 SDM . 1204 ..
M4002.064-B19-06-01,5 1.843 2.500 0.750 1.969 0.059 0.331 6 1.8 6 SDM . 09T3 ..
M4002.064-B26-08-01 2.043 2.500 1.000 1.969 0.039 0.224 8 1.7 8 SDM . 06T2 ..
M4002.076-B26-06-02 2.094 3.000 1.000 1.969 0.079 0.449 6 2.6 6
SDM . 1204 ..
M4002.102-B38-07-02 3.094 4.000 1.500 2.480 0.079 0.449 7 5.8 7
*Measured using SDM.06T204, SDM.09T308, SDM.120408
Bodies and assembly parts are included in the scope of delivery